

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA	27	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 251,100.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 102,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 202,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 810,000.00
2	REMOVING CONC (CURB AND GUTTER)	LF	3588	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,704.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 32,292.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,704.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 14,352.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,764.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,704.00
3	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	1160	\$ 14.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 15,080.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 13,920.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 34,800.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 32,480.00
4	REMOVING CONC (DRIVEWAYS)	SY	757	\$ 14.00	\$ 10,598.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 27,252.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,140.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,280.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 22,710.00
5	REMOVING CONC (RETAINING WALLS)	SY	6	\$ 14.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 124.00	\$ 744.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00
6	REMOVE P.C. CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTER	LF	410	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,330.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 14,760.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,150.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 9,840.00
7	PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")	SY	706	\$ 15.00	\$ 10,590.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 8,472.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,120.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,120.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 12,708.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 9,884.00
8	REMOVE STR (INLET)	EA	6	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 5,400.00
9	REMOVE STR (MANHOLE)	EA	8	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 9,920.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
10	REMOVE STR (PIPE)	LF	757	\$ 40.00	\$ 30,280.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 8,327.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,626.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 18,925.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,355.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 9,841.00
11	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	4285	\$ 25.00	\$ 107,125.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 145,690.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 145,690.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 257,100.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 119,980.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 214,250.00
12	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY C)	CY	422	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,064.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 17,724.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,880.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,220.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,660.00
13	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FNAL POS)	CY	2456	\$ 80.00	\$ 196,480.00	\$ 72.40	\$ 177,814.40	\$ 60.00	\$ 147,360.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 117,888.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 135,080.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 184,200.00
14	PRIME COAT (AE-P)	GAL	1965	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,825.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 13,755.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,825.00
15	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-B PG70-22	TON	27	\$ 195.00	\$ 5,265.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 5,616.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 5,670.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 9,720.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 6,210.00
16	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG70-22	TON	1419	\$ 130.00	\$ 184,470.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 191,565.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 198,660.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 227,040.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 248,325.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 198,660.00
17	CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP) (10")	SY	22	\$ 118.00	\$ 2,596.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00
18	GEOGRID BASE REINFORCEMENT TENSAR TX-5	SY	9823	\$ 5.00	\$ 49,115.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 39,292.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 49,115.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 58,938.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 49,115.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 78,584.00
19	P.C. CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER (FINE GRADING)	LF	5138	\$ 25.00	\$ 128,450.00	\$ 32.30	\$ 165,957.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 102,760.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 113,036.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 102,760.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 154,140.00
20	NEW P.C. CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	195	\$ 67.00	\$ 13,065.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 19,695.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 10,530.00
21	RAIL (HANDRAIL) (TY B)	LF	387	\$ 70.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 123.00	\$ 47,601.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 42,570.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 67,725.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 58,050.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,895.00
22	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	31	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 49,600.00	\$ 1,490.00	\$ 46,190.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 108,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 77,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 49,600.00
23	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	732	\$ 100.00	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 120,780.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 80,520.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 39,528.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 76,860.00
24	P.C. CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTERS	LF	1172	\$ 55.00	\$ 64,460.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 105,480.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 37,504.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 56,256.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 82,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 93,760.00
25	SODDING FOR EROSION CONTROL METHOD	SY	945	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,340.00
26	FILTER FABRIC	SY	4	\$ 37.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 214.00	\$ 856.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
27	MORTARED ROCK WALL, INCLUDING CONCRETE TURNDOWN	SF	479	\$ 40.00	\$ 19,160.00	\$ 44.10	\$ 21,123.90	\$ 110.00	\$ 52,690.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 40,715.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,950.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 28,740.00
28	INSTALL SILT COVER FENCE	LF	1066	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,264.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 2,984.80	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,198.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,198.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,198.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 3,731.00
29	REMOVE SILT COVER FENCE	LF	1066	\$ 0.30	\$ 319.80	\$ 0.60	\$ 639.60	\$ 0.50	\$ 533.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,066.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,066.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 1,225.90
30	INSTALL BIODEGRADEABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS	LF	662	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,296.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 3,574.80	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,634.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,296.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,634.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,648.00
31	REMOVE BIODEGRADEABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS	LF	662	\$ 0.40	\$ 264.80	\$ 1.05	\$ 695.10	\$ 0.50	\$ 331.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,324.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,324.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 761.30
32	SANDBAGS- 6" DIAMETER	LF	221	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 2,375.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,105.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,210.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,099.50
33	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	14	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 34,720.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
34	CHAIN LINK FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	90	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00
35	CHAIN LINK FENCE (INSTALL) (6")	LF	90	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00
36	REMOVE AND INSTALL EXISTING GATE	EA	3	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00
37	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)	EA	18	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 11,700.00
38	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P-BM)	EA	16	\$ 900.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 17,600.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 15,600.00
39	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG	EA	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 1,545.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,700.00
40	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(DOT)(100MIL)	LF	101	\$ 1.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 90.90	\$ 1.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 606.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 202.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 353.50
41	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	1606	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,365.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,636.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,212.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,810.50
42	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)4"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	3626	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,626.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,082.10	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,626.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 21,756.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 7,252.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 5,982.90
43	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)12"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	898	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,388.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 1,930.70	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,245.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,286.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,592.00
44	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)24"(SLD)(100MIL)	LF	195	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 1,901.25	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,315.00
45	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)(ARROW)(100MIL)	EA	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 256.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
46	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	1606	\$ 0.70	\$ 1,124.20	\$ 0.40	\$ 642.40	\$ 0.50	\$ 803.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 12,848.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,606.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,606.00
47	REFL PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	3626	\$ 0.70	\$ 2,538.20	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,450.40	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,813.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,008.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,626.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 4,169.90
48	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 12" (SLD)	LF	898	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,592.00	\$ 1.35	\$ 1,212.30	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,796.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,980.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,490.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,347.00
49	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	195	\$ 5.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 4.85	\$ 945.75	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,730.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,365.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 438.75
50	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 97.40	\$ 194.80	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
51	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	45	\$ 8.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,350.00
52	RELOC MONUMENT SIGN AND DECORATIVE DOCK	LS	2	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
52A	COLOR INTEGRATED PORTLAND CEMENT STAMPED CONCRETE SIDEWALKS	SY	3051	\$ 85.00	\$ 259,335.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 338,661.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 457,650.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 411,885.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 274,590.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 396,630.00
53	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	1474	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,474.00	\$ 6.05	\$ 8,917.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,370.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,422.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,740.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,474.00
54	PIPE, 18 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	554	\$ 96.00	\$ 53,184.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 84,208.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 52,630.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 33,240.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 49,860.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 55,400.00
55	PIPE, 24 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	292	\$ 117.00	\$ 34,164.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 48,472.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 35,040.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 23,360.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 35,040.00
56	PIPE, 30 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	64	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 8,960.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 11,520.00
57	PIPE, 36 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	544	\$ 240.00	\$ 130,560.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 122,400.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 103,360.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 73,440.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 122,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 108,800.00
57A	PIPE, 42 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	25	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 10,000.00
58	CONC BOX CULV, 5X3, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL, BEDDING, PLUS SPECIFIED CUT AND RESTORE	LF	470	\$ 400.00	\$ 188,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 267,900.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 195,050.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 211,500.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 258,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 235,000.00
59	CONC BOX CULV, 7X3, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL, BEDDING, PLUS SPECIFIED CUT AND RESTORE	LF	129	\$ 600.00	\$ 77,4										

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
60	NEW MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION, 5FT. DIAMETER	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 10,200.00
61	NEW MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION, 6FT. DIAMETER	EA	5	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 33,500.00
62	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(6FTX6FT)	EA	3	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 28,200.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 29,100.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 20,400.00
63	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(10FTX7FT)(SPL)	EA	4	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 76,000.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 93,200.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 90,400.00
64	CAST IN PLACE TRENCH DRAIN	LF	64	\$ 740.00	\$ 47,360.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 25,600.00
65	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (10')	EA	12	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 94,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50,400.00
66	INLET (COMPL) (CURB) (TY II) (15')	EA	2	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 17,400.00
67	PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC SDR-26 DRAIN LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	354	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,160.00	\$ 34.75	\$ 12,301.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,240.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 35,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,240.00
68	NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 'SERVICE CONNECTION #1' AS SPECIFIED ON THE DRAWINGS, WITH ALL COORDINATION WITH ONCOR ELECTRIC INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING OF CONDUIT FROM POLE AND/OR DUCT BANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING AND ROADWAY BORES OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED ON THE DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	1	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 313,000.00	\$ 313,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00
69	NEW ELECTRICAL SERVICE TO 'SERVICE CONNECTION #2' AS SPECIFIED ON THE DRAWINGS, WITH ALL COORDINATION WITH ONCOR ELECTRIC INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING OF CONDUIT FROM POLE AND/OR DUCT BANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING AND ROADWAY BORES OR EQUIVALENT, AS SPECIFIED ON THE DRAWINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 284,000.00	\$ 284,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
70	LIGHT POLE, LED LIGHTING FIXTURE, BANNER ARMS, 2 CORD AND PLUG QUICK DISCONNECTS, BREAK AWAY POLE COUPLINGS, SKIRT, (2) GFCI POWER RECEPTACLES WITH WP COVERS, GROUND ROD, PLUS ALL SPECIFIED ASSOCIATED CONDUCTORS, RACEWAYS, AND ROADWAY BORES FOR ELECTRICAL OR EQUIVALENT, AS PER DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS, COMPLETE IN PLACE.	EA	60	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 780,000.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 744,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 810,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 750,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 564,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 840,000.00
71	POWER PEDESTAL 'SERVICE CONNECTION #1' AS SPECIFIED, INCLUDING ALL CIRCUIT BREAKERS, MOUNTING HARDWARE, FEEDER AND BRANCH-CIRCUIT CONDUCTORS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
72	POWER PEDESTAL 'SERVICE CONNECTION #2' AS SPECIFIED, INCLUDING ALL CIRCUIT BREAKERS, MOUNTING HARDWARE, FEEDER AND BRANCH-CIRCUIT CONDUCTORS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
73	GROUND BOX TY C (162911)	EA	23	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 39,100.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 37,490.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 2,810.00	\$ 64,630.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 42,550.00
74	TRENCH SAFETY, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2948	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,948.00	\$ 12.05	\$ 35,523.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 14,740.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,844.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 29,480.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,948.00
75	ENCASEMENT PIPE, 18-INCH, STEEL	LF	35	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 4,480.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 5,425.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 4,550.00
76	ENCASEMENT PIPE, 24-INCH, STEEL	LF	40	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,000.00
77	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER LINE, 6-INCH	EA	9	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 18,270.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 3,060.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 6,300.00
78	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER LINE, 8-INCH	EA	3	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
79	PIPE, 1-INCH TYPE K COPPER TUBING OR POLYETHYLENE DR9 PER CITY STANDARD WT-02, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	15	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00
80	PIPE, 2-INCH TYPE K COPPER TUBING OR POLYETHYLENE DR9 PER CITY STANDARD WT-03, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	551	\$ 92.00	\$ 50,692.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 69,977.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 41,325.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 46,835.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 66,120.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 27,550.00
81	PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	20	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 1,870.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00
82	PIPE, 6-INCH, DUCTILE IRON CL 350, WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	228	\$ 85.00	\$ 19,380.00	\$ 149.00	\$ 33,972.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,240.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 18,240.00
83	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	658	\$ 80.00	\$ 52,640.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 92,120.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 82,250.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 36,190.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 59,220.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 65,800.00
84	PIPE, 8-INCH, DUCTILE IRON CL 350, WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	340	\$ 100.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 53,380.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 30,600.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37,400.00
85	PIPE, 12-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1026	\$ 165.00	\$ 169,290.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 128,250.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 128,250.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 92,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 102,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 123,120.00
86	PIPE, 12-INCH, DUCTILE IRON CL 350, WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	110	\$ 180.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 15,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 14,300.00
87	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	3.19	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 23,925.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 49,764.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 22,330.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 27,115.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 31,900.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 19,778.00
88	INSTALLING OR RECONNECTING LATERAL WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING, OR REPLACED PIPE, 1-1/2- OR 2-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION FOR CITY METER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	16	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 32,000.00

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
89	WET CONNECTION TO WATER MAIN, 6-INCH	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00
90	WET CONNECTION TO WATER MAIN, 8-INCH	EA	5	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 8,500.00
91	WET CONNECTION TO WATER MAIN, 12-INCH	EA	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00
92	PRESSURE TAP, 8-INCH X 8-INCH	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
93	HYMAX 2 COUPLING, 6-INCH	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00
94	HYMAX 2 COUPLING, 8-INCH	EA	2	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,700.00
95	HYMAX 2 COUPLING, 12-INCH	EA	2	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
96	TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
97	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, 6-INCH, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,480.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00
98	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, 8-INCH, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	14	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2,810.00	\$ 39,340.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 23,800.00
99	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, 12-INCH, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	6	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 20,400.00	\$ 2,750.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 16,200.00
100	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
101	REMOVE EXISTING GATE VALVE, 6-INCH	EA	4	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00
102	REMOVE EXISTING GATE VALVE, 8-INCH	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00
103	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING LEAD, 6" GATE VALVE, AND APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	9	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 8,300.00	\$ 74,700.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 58,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 47,700.00
104	TRENCH SAFETY, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	2201	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,201.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 23,660.75	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,005.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 6,603.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 11,005.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,201.00
105	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT FOR 8-INCH PIPE	LF	10	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 91.80	\$ 918.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00
106	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT FOR 12-INCH PIPE	LF	15	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
107	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MANHOLE	EA	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
108	WASTEWATER MANHOLE, 48-IN DIAMETER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	8	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44,000.00
109	DROP WASTEWATER MANHOLE, 48-IN DIAMETER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 11,600.00
110	RECOAT EXISTING WASTEWATER MANHOLE	VF	20	\$ 95.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
111	MINOR MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, 48-IN DIAMETER	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
112	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING 8-INCH PIPE	EA	2	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
113	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE	LF	315	\$ 35.00	\$ 11,025.00	\$ 60.90	\$ 19,183.50	\$ 70.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,725.00
113A	CEMENT STABILIZED SAND EMBEDMENT	LF	44	\$ 20.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 99.20	\$ 4,364.80	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,520.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,600.00
114	SERVICE PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC SDR-26 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	577	\$ 155.00	\$ 89,435.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 68,663.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,275.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 26,542.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 57,700.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 34,620.00
115	SERVICE PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC SDR-26 CLASS 160 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	60	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00
116	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC SDR-26 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	802	\$ 100.00	\$ 80,200.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 156,390.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,120.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 38,496.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 96,240.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 64,160.00
117	PIPE, 12-INCH, PVC SDR-26 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	562	\$ 375.00	\$ 210,750.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 116,334.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 118,020.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 36,530.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 73,060.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 50,580.00
118	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC SDR-26 CLASS 160 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	120	\$ 110.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 208.00	\$ 24,960.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 10,800.00
119	PIPE, 12-INCH, PVC SDR-26 CLASS 160 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	80	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 223.00	\$ 17,840.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,400.00
120	BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
121	FURNISH & INSTALL 3'X5'X3' GRANDE HANDHOLE	EA	10	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 39,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
122	FURNISH & INSTALL 5'X5'X4' GRANDE HANDHOLE	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
123	FURNISH & INSTALL 4'X8'X3' AT&T HANDHOLE	EA	3	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 33,300.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
124	FURNISH & INSTALL 4'X4'X4' AT&T HANDHOLE	EA	14	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 126,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 114,800.00	\$ 9,250.00	\$ 129,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 119,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 81,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 126,000.00
125	FURNISH & INSTALL 5'X5'X4' SPECTRUM MANHOLE	EA	5	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 42,500.00
126	FURNISH & INSTALL 2'X2'X3' SPECTRUM PEDESTAL	EA	16	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 1,640.00	\$ 26,240.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 28,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 28,800.00
127	FURNISH & INSTALL 2'X4'X3' SPECTRUM HANDHOLE	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,490.00	\$ 7,470.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 8,700.00
128	FURNISH & INSTALL SPECTRUM RISER	EA	3	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 1,590.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
129	FURNISH & INSTALL 5'X5'X3' MCI HANDHOLE	EA	13	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 71,500.00	\$ 4,910.00	\$ 63,830.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 71,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 201,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 71,500.00
130	N/A				\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
131	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCH 40)(6")	LF	4272	\$ 18.00	\$ 76,896.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 72,624.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 81,168.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 85,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 85,440.00
132	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCH 40)(4")	LF	26565	\$ 11.00	\$ 292,215.00	\$ 9.80	\$ 260,337.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 292,215.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 425,040.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 478,170.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 292,215.00
133	CONDUIT (PVC) (SCH 40)(2")	LF	7782	\$ 7.00	\$ 54,474.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 54,084.90	\$ 7.50	\$ 58,365.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 93,384.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 108,948.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 62,256.00
134	DUCT BANK	LF	3465	\$ 210.00	\$ 727,650.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 654,885.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 727,650.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 571,725.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 346,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 762,300.00
135	TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION	LF	3465	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,197.50	\$ 1.40	\$ 4,851.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,930.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 10,395.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 27,720.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 5,197.50
136	3000 PSI CONCRETE	CY	478	\$ 175.00	\$ 83,650.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 73,612.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 83,650.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 105,160.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 78,870.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 83,650.00

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
137	NEW UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL SERVICE WITH ONCOR ELECTRIC INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCT BANK TO MANHOLES / HANDHOLE / SERVICE METER INCLUDING WIRING	EA	15	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 4,630.00	\$ 69,450.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 157,500.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 96,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
138	NEW UNDERGROUND COMMUNICATION SERVICE WITH ALL TELECOM COMPANIES INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCT BANK TO MANHOLES / HANDHOLE / SERVICE METER INCLUDING WIRING	EA	15	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 82,500.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 76,500.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 127,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 84,000.00
139	COORDINATION WITH AT&T, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
140	COORDINATION WITH ATMOS GAS, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK	LS	1	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.40	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
141	COORDINATION WITH GRANDE COMMUNICATIONS, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
142	COORDINATION WITH MCI/VERIZON, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
143	COORDINATION WITH ONCOR ELECTRIC, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
144	COORDINATION WITH SPECTRUM, INCLUDING COORDINATION OF INSTALLATION OF ROUTING CONDUIT FROM DUCTBANK TO MANHOLES AND TO SERVICES, INCLUDING WIRING COORDINATION	LS	1	\$ 11,000.50	\$ 11,000.50	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Base Bid (Items 1-144)				\$ 6,297,202.00		\$ 6,624,444.40		\$ 6,545,478.00		\$ 6,799,363.00		\$ 7,016,866.00			\$ 7,101,238.75

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
145	PREPARING ROW	STA	15	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 97,500.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 450,000.00
146	PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")	SY	2622	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,976.00	\$ 5.20	\$ 13,634.40	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,976.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 28,842.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 47,196.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,732.00
147	REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
148	REMOV STR (MANHOLE)	EA	6	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
149	REMOV STR (SET)	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
150	REMOV STR (HEADWALL)	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
151	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	1,336	\$ 30.00	\$ 40,080.00	\$ 34.40	\$ 45,958.40	\$ 23.00	\$ 30,728.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 26,720.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 133,600.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 17,368.00
152	REMOVE STR (JUNCTION BOX)	EA	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
153	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG70-22	TON	217	\$ 150.00	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 33,635.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 35,805.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 56,420.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 59,675.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 36,890.00
154	SODDING FOR EROSION CONTROL METHOD	SY	27	\$ 7.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 4.60	\$ 124.20	\$ 12.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,350.00
155	FILTER FABRIC	SY	28	\$ 38.00	\$ 1,064.00	\$ 32.10	\$ 898.80	\$ 17.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,008.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 840.00
156	RIPRAP (CONC)(6 IN)	CY	12	\$ 550.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 8,040.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00
157	INSTALL SILT COVER FENCE	LF	462	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,293.60	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,386.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,617.00
158	REMOVE SILT COVER FENCE	LF	462	\$ 0.30	\$ 138.60	\$ 0.60	\$ 277.20	\$ 0.50	\$ 231.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 508.20
159	INSTALL BIODEGRADEABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS	LF	76	\$ 7.00	\$ 532.00	\$ 5.40	\$ 410.40	\$ 7.00	\$ 532.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 608.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 532.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 304.00
160	REMOVE BIODEGRADEABLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS	LF	76	\$ 0.40	\$ 30.40	\$ 1.05	\$ 79.80	\$ 0.50	\$ 38.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 1.15	\$ 87.40
161	SANDBAGS- 6" DIAMETER	LF	132	\$ 5.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 10.75	\$ 1,419.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,320.00
162	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	6	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
163	TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEMS (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	1,281	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,281.00	\$ 18.50	\$ 23,698.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 32,025.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,843.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 34,587.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,281.00
164	CONC BOX CULV (7 FT X 3 FT), (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL, BEDDING, PLUS SPECIFIED CUT AND RESTORE	LF	73	\$ 740.00	\$ 54,020.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 62,050.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 58,400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 43,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 51,100.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 56,575.00
165	CONC BOX CULV (7 FT X 4 FT), (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL, BEDDING, PLUS SPECIFIED CUT AND RESTORE	LF	309	\$ 775.00	\$ 239,475.00	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 373,890.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 262,650.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 231,750.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 193,125.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 247,200.00
166	CONC BOX CULV (8 FT X 4 FT), (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL, BEDDING, PLUS SPECIFIED CUT AND RESTORE	LF	526	\$ 770.00	\$ 405,020.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 894,200.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 520,740.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 420,800.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 394,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 526,000.00
167	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-3FTX3FT)	EA	1	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00
168	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(4FTX4FT-4FTX4FT)	EA	1	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 4,400.00
169	INLET (COMPL)(PSL)(FG)(6FTX6FT-4FTX4FT)	EA	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
170	PIPE, 18 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	168	\$ 130.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 25,536.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 7,728.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 35,280.00
171	PIPE, 24 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFIL	LF	42	\$ 170.00	\$ 7,140.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 6,972.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 9,660.00
172	PIPE, 30 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	140	\$ 200.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 45,500.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 33,600.00
173	PIPE, 48 IN DIA, (ALL DEPTHS) INCLUDING EXCAVATION & BACKFILL	LF	38	\$ 365.00	\$ 13,870.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 9,880.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 5,510.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 19,000.00
174	NEW MANHOLE CONSTRUCTION, 6FT. DIAMETER	EA	2	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 15,200.00
175	JCTBOX(COMPL)(PJB)(10FTX7FT)(SPL)	EA	5	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 23,300.00	\$ 116,500.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 62,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
176	WINGWALL (SW - 0) (HW=4 FT)	EA	2	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
177	TRENCH SAFETY, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	1,699	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,699.00	\$ 20.95	\$ 35,594.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,495.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 5,097.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,990.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,699.00
177A	ENCASEMENT PIPE, 18-INCH, STEEL	LF	15	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 189.00	\$ 2,835.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,100.00
178	ENCASEMENT PIPE, 24-INCH, STEEL	LF	20	\$ 190.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 3,600.00
179	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING WATER LINE, 6-INCH	EA	8	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 16,240.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,920.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00
180	PIPE, 2-INCH TYPE K COPPER TUBING OR POLYETHYLENE DR9 PER CITY STANDARD WT-03, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	317	\$ 67.00	\$ 21,239.00	\$ 147.00	\$ 46,599.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 34,870.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 26,945.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 38,040.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 15,850.00
181	PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	5	\$ 96.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 166.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00
182	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	901	\$ 105.00	\$ 94,605.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 126,140.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 117,130.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 49,555.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 81,090.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 99,110.00
183	PIPE, 8-INCH, DUCTILE IRON CL 350, WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	55	\$ 135.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 8,635.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 28,050.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 11,000.00
184	PIPE, 12-INCH, PVC C-900, SDR-18 WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	397	\$ 140.00	\$ 55,580.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 63,520.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 75,430.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 25,805.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 39,700.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 87,340.00
184A	PIPE, 12-INCH, DUCTILE IRON CL 350, WATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	24	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 188.00	\$ 4,512.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 6,480.00
185	DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	TON	1.70	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 13,430.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 11,900.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 14,450.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 11,050.00
186	INSTALLING OR RECONNECTING LATERAL WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING MAIN, OR REPLACED PIPE, 1, 1-1/2- OR 2-INCH WATER SERVICE CONNECTION FOR CITY METER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	10	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 17,000.00
187	WET CONNECTION TO WATER MAIN, 6-INCH	EA	2	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
188	WET CONNECTION TO WATER MAIN, 8-INCH	EA	1	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00

CITY OF ROUND ROCK NORTHEAST DOWNTOWN REVITALIZATION BID OPENS: 3:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2020				Cash Construction		Capital Excavation		Chasco Constructors		DeNucci Constructors		Patin Construction		Smith Contracting Co.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
189	PRESSURE TAP, 12-INCH X 8-INCH	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
190	HYMAX 2 COUPLING, 6-INCH	EA	2	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
191	HYMAX 2 COUPLING, 8-INCH	EA	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
192	TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE	LS	1	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
193	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, 8-INCH, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00
194	GATE VALVE WITH VALVE BOX, 12-INCH, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 6,680.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00
195	REMOVE AND SALVAGE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY	EA	2	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
196	REMOVE EXISTING GATE VALVE, 6-INCH	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
197	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, ALL DEPTHS, INCLUDING LEAD, 6" GATE VALVE, AND APPURTENANCES, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	4	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 24,400.00
198	TRENCH SAFETY, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	364	\$ 1.00	\$ 364.00	\$ 16.30	\$ 5,933.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,092.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 364.00
199	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT FOR 8-INCH PIPE	LF	5	\$ 84.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00
200	WASTEWATER MANHOLE, 48-IN DIAMETER, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	2	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
201	RECOAT EXISTING WASTEWATER MANHOLE	VF	8	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 2,520.00
202	MINOR MANHOLE ADJUSTMENT, 48-IN DIAMETER	EA	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
203	CUT AND PLUG EXISTING 8-INCH PIPE	EA	2	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
204	REMOVAL OF EXISTING WASTEWATER LINE	LF	20	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 60.90	\$ 1,218.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
204A	CEMENT STABILIZED SAND EMBEDMENT	LF	66	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,056.00	\$ 99.20	\$ 6,547.20	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,900.00
204B	SERVICE PIPE, 6-INCH, PVC SDR-26 CLASS 160 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$ 154.00	\$ 6,160.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 6,080.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,000.00
205	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC SDR-26 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	284	\$ 172.00	\$ 48,848.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 53,960.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,300.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 13,632.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 34,080.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 31,240.00
206	PIPE, 8-INCH, PVC SDR-26 CLASS 160 WASTEWATER LINE, OPEN-CUT, ALL DEPTHS, COMPLETE IN PLACE	LF	40	\$ 174.00	\$ 6,960.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 8,120.00	\$ 570.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 5,200.00
207	BYPASS PUMPING	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
Subtotal Amount of Alternatives (Items 145 - 207)				\$ 1,533,328.00		\$ 2,368,210.75		\$ 1,927,771.00		\$ 1,332,735.00		\$ 1,981,104.00		\$ 2,148,715.60	
DEDUCTIONS															
208	DEDUCT 42" RCP PIPE	LF	-25	\$ 270.00	\$ (6,750.00)	\$ 250.00	\$ (6,250.00)	\$ 345.00	\$ (8,625.00)	\$ 180.00	\$ (4,500.00)	\$ 300.00	\$ (7,500.00)	\$ 400.00	\$ (10,000.00)
Grand Total Amount of Base Bid + Alternatives + Deducts				\$ 7,823,780.00		\$ 8,986,405.15		\$ 8,464,624.00		\$ 8,127,598.00		\$ 8,990,470.00		\$ 9,239,954.35	
Bid Bond Received? Yes/No				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Addenda Received? Yes/No				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Safety Info. Received? Yes/No				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	

CP&Y, INC. (F-1741)

